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Standard Mark of ISI in respect of  HDPE - DWC PIPES.
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AVAILABLE SIZES AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 
NOMINAL OUTER

 DIA [MM] LENGTH

40/32

50/41

63/50

75/63

90/75

110/96

120/103

160/140

200/170

(50 MTR) (100 MTR) (200 MTR)

(50 MTR) (100 MTR) (200 MTR)

(50 MTR) (100 MTR) (200 MTR)

(50 MTR) (100 MTR) (200 MTR)

30

37

(50 MTR) (100 MTR)

47

150

120

56

67

82

90

6 METER

6 METER

6 METER

6 METER

MINIMUM INNER
 DIA [MM]

CABLE DUCTS AND ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONSCABLE DUCTS AND ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONSCABLE DUCTS AND ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

9512459019

AVAILABLE SIZES AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS -

NOMINAL  INNER
 DIA [MM]

LENGTH

150

200

250

6 METER

6 METER

6 METER

SEWERAGE AND DRAINAGESEWERAGE AND DRAINAGESEWERAGE AND DRAINAGE



DEFORMATION AND RECOVERY:

Easy deformation

soil movement

No sudden overload

Flow flexibility

LOW COST LIFE CYCLE

LONGER LIFE 

Low product weight  

Low installation COST

Minimum maintenance

EFFORTLESS FLOW:

Smooth inner surface

Quality jointing

Leak proof

No resistance to flow

LIGHT WEIGHT:

Easy transportation

Hasslefree installation

Upto 90% weight reduction

compared to DI/RCC pipes

STRONG AND STURDY:

High impact strength

No dents

No breaks

Easy deformation & recovery

QUALITY CONTROL
LONG PIPES:

available in 6m length

Less joints

Faster installation

Smooth inside surface

LONGER SERVICE LIFE:

No corrosion

No sudden overload

Easy temporary deformation

& recovery

100% RECYCLABLE:

Eco Friendly

Sustainable production

Minimum waste

LOW INSTALLATION COST:

Easy pipe joining method

Less trench width required

low civil work cost

HIGH ABRASION RESISTANCE

No corrosion

chemicals/Acids resistant

prolonged depreciation
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