

MANUFACTURED BY

RUDRAX POLYMERS PVT. LTD.





CHANG TO KHARAK ROAD, NEAR DHANI GADH BOSTING STATION, Bhiwani, (127021) HARYANA

The company holds a valid license of the Bureau of Indian Standards to use the Standard Mark of ISI in respect of HDPE - DWC PIPES.



CABLE DUCTS AND ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

AVAILABLE SIZES AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NOMINAL OUTER DIA [MM]	MINIMUM INNER DIA [MM]	LENGTH
40/32	30	(50 MTR) (100 MTR) (200 MTR)
50/41	37	(50 MTR) (100 MTR) (200 MTR)
63/50	47	(50 MTR) (100 MTR) (200 MTR)
75/63	56	(50 MTR) (100 MTR) (200 MTR)
90/75	67	(50 MTR) (100 MTR)
110/96	82	6 METER
120/103	90	6 METER
160/140	120	6 METER
200/170	150	6 METER

SEWERAGE AND DRAINAGE

AVAILABLE SIZES AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS -

NOMINAL INNER DIA [MM]	LENGTH
150	6 METER
200	6 METER
250	6 METER



QUALITY CONTROL



LIGHT WEIGHT:

Easy transportation Hasslefree installation Upto 90% weight reduction compared to DI/RCC pipes



LONG PIPES:

available in 6m length Less joints Faster installation Smooth inside surface



100% RECYCLABLE:

Eco Friendly
Sustainable production
Minimum waste



LONGER SERVICE LIFE:

No corrosion
No sudden overload
Easy temporary deformation
& recovery



EFFORTLESS FLOW:

Smooth inner surface Quality jointing Leak proof No resistance to flow



LOW INSTALLATION COST:

Easy pipe joining method Less trench width required low civil work cost



DEFORMATION AND RECOVERY:

Easy deformation soil movement No sudden overload Flow flexibility



HIGH ABRASION RESISTANCE

No corrosion chemicals/Acids resistant prolonged depreciation



STRONG AND STURDY:

High impact strength
No dents
No breaks
Easy deformation & recovery



LOW COST LIFE CYCLE LONGER LIFE

Low product weight
Low installation COST
Minimum maintenance



RUDRAX POLYMERS PVT. LTD.

CHANG TO KHARAK ROAD, NEAR DHANI GADH BOSTING STATION, Bhiwani (127021) HARYANA.



9512459019

CONTACT ENQUIRY



SALES- PARMJEET 91 7015035421

SANJAY 91 9416336360



Rudraxpolymers.com

EMAIL:

Rudraxpolymers@gmail.com